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KENTUCKY 

 
BLUE GRASS SKEET & S/C CLUB 
WILMORE, KY 
12/5/2021 
PEARL HARBOR SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PEARL 
HARBOR SHOOT 
57 Attended 
M1 ROBERT M MESSMER 93 
M2 MICHAEL BRIAN WITT 92 
M3 CHAD COCKRELL 91 
AA1 MIKE JONES 90 
AA2 RONNIE CONN 88 
AA3 MICHAEL BALES 87 
A1 LEE GENE BASKETT 80 
A2 GENE C BELL 79 
A3 ROBBIE L MULCAHY 78 
B1 WILLIAM FRANCIS 91 
B2 JACOB SENTERS 85 
B3 WILLIAM G NORTH 82 
C1 KIM WITT 89 
C2 JEFF EATON 82 
C3 LEE ANN YORK 77 
D1 GREG SALSBURY 85 
D2 KENNETH E SIMMONS 75 
D3 GERRY DAVIS 73 
E1 LOGAN PERDUE 90 
E2 KAREN DIGGS 62 
E3 STEVE L CORNISH 57 
JRCH JACOB SENTERS 85 
JRRU JORDAN G CONN 79 
VTCH GREG A SCOTT 91 
VTRU MICHAEL SENTERS 90 
VT3 RONNIE CONN 88 
SVCH ROBERT M MESSMER 93 
SVRU JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 86 
SV3 DANIEL A FARMER 85 
LYCH KIM WITT 89 
LYRU LEE ANN YORK 77 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 85 
SSRU JACK TINSLEY 74 
SS3 CLARK KIDWELL 74 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: PEARL 
HARBOR SHOOT 
28 Attended 
M1 TREY WILBURN 49 
M2 CHAD COCKRELL 48 
M3 DANIEL A FARMER 48 
AA1 KEITH DOBSON 48 
AA2 MICHAEL BALES 45 
AA3 JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 44 
A1 ROBBIE L MULCAHY 40 
A2 AARON KOCH 39 
A3 LLOYD FRIEND 36 
B1 WILLIAM G NORTH 42 
B2 MARK E EDWARDS 42 
B3 ROBERT J SWAIN 41 
C1 JEFF EATON 45 
C2 MIKE MEADOWS 43 
C3 COLLIN KOCH 43 
D1 GERRY DAVIS 39 
D2 KENNETH E SIMMONS 36 
D3 CARL BRADSHAW 36 
E1 GEORGE MILLER 36 
E2 STEVE L CORNISH 28 
JRCH COLLIN KOCH 43 
VTCH MICHAEL BALES 45 
VTRU DONALD E EPLING 45 
VT3 JEFF EATON 45 

SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 48 
SVRU DAVID WILSON 47 
SV3 JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 44 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 47 
SSRU ROBERT J SWAIN 41 
 
JEFFERSON GUN CLUB INC 
BROOKS, KY 
12/12/2021 
CHILI BOWL 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHILI BOWL 
44 Attended 
CH BRYAN WRIGHT 93 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: CHILI BOWL 
16 Attended 
CH CHAD COCKRELL 48 
M1 DANIEL A FARMER 47 
M2 BRYAN WRIGHT 46 
M3 MARK LITZ 43 
AA1 SHAWN MOORE 45 
A1 JAMES C COBB 37 
A2 BENTON D KING 36 
A3 SCOTT MERZ 35 
B1 KYLE N SCHMITT 37 
B2 JACK MORAN 29 
C1 LEROY GRUBE 31 
C2 THOMAS W PARTEN 25 
C3 CHARLES B SHULL 24 
D1 TROY VAL THOMPSON 32 
 
ELK CREEK HUNT CLUB 
OWENTON, KY 
12/19/2021 
BA HUM BUG 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BA HUM BUG 
5 Attended 
CH TREY WILBURN 48 
M1 DONALD E EPLING 43 
M2 GREG A SCOTT 37 
A1 LLOYD FRIEND 33 
D1 KENNETH E SIMMONS 41 
VTCH DONALD E EPLING 43 
VTRU KENNETH E SIMMONS 41 
VT3 GREG A SCOTT 37 
SVCH LLOYD FRIEND 33 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BA HUM BUG 
40 Attended 
CH CHAD COCKRELL 92 
M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS 90 
M2 MICHAEL BRIAN WITT 90 
M3 JOE HUMPHREY 90 
AA1 OTHEY JONES, JR 85 
AA2 RONNIE CONN 79 
AA3 DANNY PEARCE 78 
A1 LLOYD FRIEND 61 
B1 EARL T SHEPPERSON JR 82 
B2 JORDAN G CONN 71 
B3 RALPH TURNER 65 
C1 KIM WITT 85 
C2 CRAIG A BOWLING 77 
C3 CHRIS PIDCOE 76 
D1 COLIN S VINCENT 73 
D2 JONATHAN A TURNER 67 
D3 JACOB W TURNER 65 
E1 NICOLE PIDCOE 59 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 90 
JRRU JORDAN G CONN 71 
JR3 COLE SHEPPERSON 49 
VTCH MICHAEL SENTERS 89 

VTRU GREG A SCOTT 88 
VT3 OTHEY JONES, JR 85 
SVCH LARRY PELKEY 74 
SVRU RALPH TURNER 65 
SV3 PAUL H OSBORNE 61 
LYCH KIM WITT 85 
LYRU DORIE BRUEWER 64 
LY3 NICOLE PIDCOE 59 
SSCH L THOMAS TIPPETT 62 
 


